8-26 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
8
Serial D
evice Servers  >
N
Port®
 5600 R
ackm

ount Series
8
Ordering Information
Available Models
NPort® 5610-8: 8-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5610-8-48V: 8-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 48 VDC power input
NPort® 5630-8: 8-port RS-422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5650-8: 8-port RS-422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5650-8-M-SC: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 10/100BaseF(X) multi-mode fi ber (SC connector)
NPort® 5650-8-S-SC: 8-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 10/100BaseF(X) single-mode fi ber (SC connector)
NPort® 5610-16: 16-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5610-16-48V: 16-port RS-232 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 48 VDC power input
NPort® 5630-16: 16-port RS-422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5650-16: 16-port RS-422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 100-240 VAC power input
NPort® 5650-16-M-SC: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 10/100BaseF(X) multi-mode fi ber (SC
connector)
NPort® 5650-16-S-SC: 16-port RS-232/422/485 rackmount device server with RJ45 connectors and 10/100BaseF(X) single-mode fi ber (SC
connector)
Package Checklist
NPort® 5600 series device server•
Power Cord (see Appendix A)•